Abbotsford Minor Baseball
Home of Abbotsford Angels

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

SF 9:00 AM
SF 9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

9U - 7th Annual Abbotsford

Ex Park (Exhibition Park) - 32470 Haida Drive

Mid-Summer Classic Tournament

Location
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3

Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3

Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3

Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3
Ex Park #2
Ex Park #3

Exhibition Park

32470 Haida Drive, Abbotsford

Thursday July 4th

Home Team
Abbotsford Angels
Chilliwack Cougars

Friday July 5th

Richmond City Baseball
Chilliwack Cougars
Cloverdale Spurs T1

Ridge Meadows Royals T1
North Langley Trappers Blue
Cloverdale Spurs T2
TriCity Thunder
Cloverdale Spurs T1

Saturday July 6th

Ridge Meadows Royals T2
TriCity Thunder
North Langley Trappers Blue
North Langley Trappers Black
Richmond City Baseball
Ridge Meadows Royals T1
Ridge Meadows Royals T2
Abbotsford Angels
North Langley Trappers Black
Cloverdale Spurs T2

Sunday July 7th

Home
Ridge Meadows Royals T2
Cloverdale Spurs T1

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Away Team
North Langley Trappers Black
North Langley Trappers Blue

Cloverdale Spurs T2
Ridge Meadows Royals T2
TriCity Thunder
Abbotsford Angels
Richmond City Baseball
Ridge Meadows Royals T2
North Langley Trappers Black
Ridge Meadows Royals T1

Richmond City Baseball
Abbotsford Angels
Cloverdale Spurs T2
Cloverdale Spurs T1
Chilliwack Cougars

TriCity Thunder
North Langley Trappers Blue
Cloverdale Spurs T1
Ridge Meadows Royals T1
Chilliwack Cougars

Away
Ridge Meadows Royals T1
Cloverdale Spurs T2

3rd Place Game
Championship Game



