

SF SF

## 9U - 7th Annual Abbotsford Mid-Summer Classic Tournament

Exhibition Park 32470 Haida Drive, Abbotsford

## **Thursday July 4th**

	Time	Location	Home Team		Away Team
	6:00 PM	Ex Park #2	Abbotsford Angels	Vs	North Langley Trappers Black
	6:00 PM	Ex Park #3	Chilliwack Cougars	Vs	North Langley Trappers Blue
			Friday July 5th		
	10:30 AM	Ex Park #2	Richmond City Baseball	Vs	Cloverdale Spurs T2
	10:30 AM	Ex Park #3	Chilliwack Cougars	Vs	Ridge Meadows Royals T2
	1:00 PM	Ex Park #2	Cloverdale Spurs T1	Vs	TriCity Thunder
	1:00 PM	Ex Park #3	Ridge Meadows Royals T1	Vs	Abbotsford Angels
	3:30 PM	Ex Park #2	North Langley Trappers Blue	Vs	Richmond City Baseball
	3:30 PM	Ex Park #3	Cloverdale Spurs T2	Vs	Ridge Meadows Royals T2
	6:00 PM	Ex Park #2	TriCity Thunder	Vs	North Langley Trappers Black
	6:00 PM	Ex Park #3	Cloverdale Spurs T1	Vs	Ridge Meadows Royals T1
			Saturday July 6th		
	8:30 AM	Ex Park #2	Ridge Meadows Royals T2	Vs	Richmond City Baseball
	8:30 AM	Ex Park #3	TriCity Thunder	Vs	Abbotsford Angels
	11:00 AM	Ex Park #2	North Langley Trappers Blue	Vs	Cloverdale Spurs T2
	11:00 AM	Ex Park #3	North Langley Trappers Black	Vs	Cloverdale Spurs T1
	1:30 PM	Ex Park #2	Richmond City Baseball	Vs	Chilliwack Cougars
	1:30 PM	Ex Park #3	Ridge Meadows Royals T1	Vs	TriCity Thunder
	4:00 PM	Ex Park #2	Ridge Meadows Royals T2	Vs	North Langley Trappers Blue
	4:00 PM	Ex Park #3	Abbotsford Angels	Vs	Cloverdale Spurs T1
	6:30 PM	Ex Park #2	North Langley Trappers Black	Vs	Ridge Meadows Royals T1
	6:30 PM	Ex Park #3	Cloverdale Spurs T2	Vs	Chilliwack Cougars
			Sunday July 7th		
			Home		Away
=	9:00 AM	Ex Park #2	Ridge Meadows Royals T2	Vs	Ridge Meadows Royals T1
=	9:00 AM	Ex Park #3	Cloverdale Spurs T1	Vs	Cloverdale Spurs T2
	12:00 PM	Ex Park #2	3rd Place Game		
	12:00 PM	Ex Park #3	Championship Game		